
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 60726306

Data publicarii	08.09.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.661,59 RON - 1.661,59 RON

Descriere: ROBINET APA 2"-3X103.36=310.08 ROBINET APA 1 1/2 IE-2X65.55=131.09 ROBINET APA 1 1/4 OLANDEZ-2X70.59=141.18 NIPLU ZN 1/2-1X2.10=2.10 ROBINET APA 1/2 II-2X10.08=20.17 ROBINET PPR 20 -1X14.29=14.29 TEU PPR 20X1.2-1X4.62=4.62 OLANDEZA AL 1/2-1X7.56=7.56 COLIER OMEGA 1/2-2X2.44=4.87 REDUCTIE AL 1/2X1/4-1X2.10=2.10 SACI MENAJ-1X5.04=5.04 SURUB CH 10X160-10X2.52=25.21 PIULITA M10-10X0.17=1.68 POLISTIREN EPS 100 10CM-1X70.59=70.59 MANUSI PROTECTIE -52X4.20=218.49 SURUB CH 16X100-100X5.04=504.20 BALAMA SUDABILA 60X10-6X3.36=20.17 DISC FLEX 230X2-5X9.24=46.22 DISC FLEX 125X1-10X4.20=42.02 PIULITA M16-40X0.92=36.97 MANUSI-3X10.92=32.77 STECHER-2X10.08=20.17
